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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 5 FOX Jessica AUS 121.52 2 123.52 1 0 DNS 123.52 0.00

2 2 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 127.85 4 131.85 2 DNS 131.85 +8.33

3 6 LOIR Caroline FRA 132.26 2 134.26 3 130.72 6 136.72 1 134.26 +10.74

4 4 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 132.57 2 134.57 4 130.79 56 186.79 5 134.57 +11.05

5 19 GRIMM Michaela GER 137.58 4 141.58 5 133.04 8 141.04 2 141.04 +17.52

6 1 CEN Nanqin CHN 144.79 2 146.79 6 127.97 102 229.97 7 146.79 +23.27

7 10 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 158.89 56 214.89 12 146.16 4 150.16 3 150.16 +26.64

8 17 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 152.62 0 152.62 7 162.93 54 216.93 6 152.62 +29.10

9 9 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 155.27 4 159.27 8 126.16 254 380.16 17 159.27 +35.75

10 7 MACOVA Katarina SVK 128.71 54 182.71 9 151.28 156 307.28 13 182.71 +59.19

11 3 GUINEA Leanne AUS 152.60 52 204.60 11 134.09 50 184.09 4 184.09 +60.57

12 11 THOMPSON Hailey USA 192.64 4 196.64 10 175.50 100 275.50 12 196.64 +73.12

13 8 TENG Qianqian CHN 160.72 56 216.72 13 155.45 156 311.45 14 216.72 +93.20

14 15 DE BRUIJN Saskia NED DNF 187.04 52 239.04 8 239.04 +115.52

15 18 REEVES Micki USA 190.03 104 294.03 18 187.23 54 241.23 9 241.23 +117.71

16 16 AUDET Sindy CAN 200.69 60 260.69 14 197.51 54 251.51 10 251.51 +127.99

17 24 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 154.95 106 260.95 15 170.00 100 270.00 11 260.95 +137.43

18 13 KASPAROVA Anna CZE 161.68 104 265.68 16 185.03 352 537.03 20 265.68 +142.16

19 14 JULL Louise NZL 171.76 104 275.76 17 155.21 356 511.21 19 275.76 +152.24

20 23 TERCELJ Eva SLO 144.93 152 296.93 19 143.69 252 395.69 18 296.93 +173.41

21 12 PETERSON Carolyn USA 206.08 110 316.08 20 160.36 502 662.36 22 316.08 +192.56

22 20 NICHOLAS Jane NZL 219.00 152 371.00 21 169.70 208 377.70 16 371.00 +247.48

23 26 MURZINA Juta LAT 153.03 252 405.03 22 211.09 162 373.09 15 373.09 +249.57

24 22 NICHOLAS Ella COK DNF 202.35 352 554.35 21 554.35 +430.83

21 LI Lu CHN DNS 0 DNS

25 FORIZS Reka HUN DNS DNS

27 POLEZHAEVA Svetlana KAZ DNS DNS

28 NIKOLAEVA Irina UZB DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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1 3 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 115.23 52 167.23 43 107.50 0 107.50 1 107.50 0.00

2 4 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 108.98 2 110.98 5 108.28 0 108.28 2 108.28 +0.78

3 28 ZOU Yingying CHN 110.23 0 110.23 1 122.60 4 126.60 27 110.23 +2.73

4 11 RIHOSKOVA Marie CZE 108.46 2 110.46 2 109.81 2 111.81 3 110.46 +2.96

5 21 DONINGTON Louise GBR 108.70 2 110.70 3 119.19 2 121.19 20 110.70 +3.20

6 8 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 110.77 0 110.77 4 105.89 106 211.89 51 110.77 +3.27

7 1 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 114.17 4 118.17 13 109.97 2 111.97 4 111.97 +4.47

8 9 LAWRENCE Katrina AUS 112.87 0 112.87 6 122.25 104 226.25 54 112.87 +5.37

9 17 BENUSOVA Dana SVK 119.96 0 119.96 16 111.47 2 113.47 5 113.47 +5.97

10 14 FER Emilie FRA 132.96 6 138.96 34 111.76 2 113.76 6 113.76 +6.26

11 19 LI Jingjing CHN 112.67 4 116.67 10 110.19 4 114.19 7 114.19 +6.69

12 23 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 115.28 0 115.28 7 116.01 100 216.01 52 115.28 +7.78

13 16 PFEIFER Melanie GER 115.50 4 119.50 15 115.33 0 115.33 8 115.33 +7.83

14 42 GROENEVELD Jessica CAN 115.62 2 117.62 12 113.57 2 115.57 9 115.57 +8.07

15 7 NEAVE Elizabeth GBR 111.69 4 115.69 8 112.33 4 116.33 11 115.69 +8.19

16 6 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 124.99 0 124.99 24 112.25 4 116.25 10 116.25 +8.75

17 5 PENNIE Fiona GBR 116.59 0 116.59 9 113.78 4 117.78 14 116.59 +9.09

18 44 GIAI PRON Clara ITA 136.48 58 194.48 50 115.32 2 117.32 12 117.32 +9.82

19 26 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 115.39 2 117.39 11 116.42 54 170.42 42 117.39 +9.89

20 2 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 138.29 0 138.29 33 115.42 2 117.42 13 117.42 +9.92

21 12 BONGARDT Jennifer GER 109.07 52 161.07 39 112.44 6 118.44 15 118.44 +10.94

22 18 GRANT Sarah AUS 118.99 0 118.99 14 121.47 4 125.47 26 118.99 +11.49

23 20 MOZETIC Nina SLO 112.56 8 120.56 18 115.00 4 119.00 16 119.00 +11.50

24 10 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 118.20 4 122.20 21 119.30 0 119.30 17 119.30 +11.80

25 41 LI Lu CHN 120.71 2 122.71 22 114.10 6 120.10 18 120.10 +12.60

26 43 OTANO Jone ESP 116.10 4 120.10 17 126.42 52 178.42 44 120.10 +12.60

27 29 MILCZAREK Malgorzata POL 120.90 6 126.90 28 118.40 2 120.40 19 120.40 +12.90

28 30 PEROVA Aleksandra RUS 119.54 2 121.54 19 119.76 2 121.76 21 121.54 +14.04

29 32 CRAIG Hannah IRL 114.15 8 122.15 20 119.85 54 173.85 43 122.15 +14.65

30 25 FOX Jessica AUS 122.23 4 126.23 26 114.21 8 122.21 22 122.21 +14.71

31 31 TERCELJ Eva SLO 121.00 2 123.00 23 111.77 52 163.77 41 123.00 +15.50

32 40 BYRNE-SUTTON Olivia SUI 131.65 2 133.65 30 119.33 4 123.33 23 123.33 +15.83

33 33 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 122.23 52 174.23 44 124.28 0 124.28 24 124.28 +16.78

34 37 YAZAWA Aki JPN 127.94 2 129.94 29 120.82 4 124.82 25 124.82 +17.32

35 34 JONES Luuka NZL 125.06 0 125.06 25 124.74 2 126.74 28 125.06 +17.56

36 38 YAMADA Asahi JPN 126.86 0 126.86 27 128.69 4 132.69 34 126.86 +19.36

37 35 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 113.19 158 271.19 55 124.89 4 128.89 29 128.89 +21.39

38 48 US Viktoriya UKR 148.03 6 154.03 37 128.90 0 128.90 30 128.90 +21.40

39 36 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 135.77 0 135.77 32 127.58 2 129.58 31 129.58 +22.08

40 15 STACHEROVA Gabriela SVK 123.63 52 175.63 46 127.27 4 131.27 32 131.27 +23.77

41 47 LUKICHEVA Yekaterina KAZ 132.06 52 184.06 48 129.52 2 131.52 33 131.52 +24.02

42 39 BOUDENS Sarah CAN 135.64 0 135.64 31 137.20 56 193.20 49 135.64 +28.14

43 46 MEDON POLACZYK Joanna POL 137.03 2 139.03 35 134.73 54 188.73 47 139.03 +31.53

44 45 JULL Louise NZL 137.22 56 193.22 49 137.44 2 139.44 35 139.44 +31.94

45 57 KVANLI Michelle USA 155.07 10 165.07 41 136.24 4 140.24 36 140.24 +32.74

46 49 NEE Ashley USA 141.84 106 247.84 54 132.79 8 140.79 37 140.79 +33.29



2010 ICF Canoe Slalom
World Championships

SLOKA 2010
Slovenija

08.09. - 12.09.10

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNLjubljana - Tacen 08 Sep 2010 Start Time: 12:42

KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report Created WED 8 SEP 2010 14:58Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

http:/ /www.timing-mojstrana.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

47 59 DE PAULA Poliana BRA 155.91 10 165.91 42 133.20 8 141.20 38 141.20 +33.70

48 58 POLEZHAEVA Svetlana KAZ 142.83 0 142.83 36 147.52 154 301.52 56 142.83 +35.33

49 24 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 118.26 56 174.26 45 142.30 4 146.30 39 146.30 +38.80

50 52 LEENDERS Claudia NED 152.75 2 154.75 38 134.69 50 184.69 45 154.75 +47.25

51 13 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 108.92 56 164.92 40 106.30 50 156.30 40 156.30 +48.80

52 51 CHABBEY Elise SUI 127.12 54 181.12 47 135.35 54 189.35 48 181.12 +73.62

53 27 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 144.27 56 200.27 51 130.97 56 186.97 46 186.97 +79.47

54 55 DURUZ Priscille SUI 249.53 252 501.53 59 139.89 60 199.89 50 199.89 +92.39

55 50 NICHOLAS Jane NZL 151.55 52 203.55 52 145.33 206 351.33 58 203.55 +96.05

56 53 NICHOLAS Ella COK 156.86 56 212.86 53 130.71 204 334.71 57 212.86 +105.36

57 22 NEWMAN Nouria FRA 121.17 202 323.17 56 113.09 106 219.09 53 219.09 +111.59

58 60 BARANAUSKAITE Erika LTU 149.77 350 499.77 58 177.15 54 231.15 55 231.15 +123.65

59 54 US Olena UKR 177.42 152 329.42 57 172.86 204 376.86 59 329.42 +221.92

56 SAETHER Mariann NOR DNS DNS

61 CIBULE Ruta LAT DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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1 4 TASIADIS Sideris GER 103.98 0 103.98 12 97.41 0 97.41 1 97.41 0.00

2 7 FLORENCE David GBR 97.48 0 97.48 1 DNS 97.48 +0.07

3 18 HANEDA Takuya JPN 101.04 0 101.04 4 98.26 0 98.26 2 98.26 +0.85

4 2 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 98.89 0 98.89 2 DNS 98.89 +1.48

5 13 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 100.36 0 100.36 3 102.87 50 152.87 47 100.36 +2.95

6 8 BENUS Matej SVK 100.55 2 102.55 6 100.43 0 100.43 3 100.43 +3.02

7 26 WOJS Grzegorz POL 103.46 2 105.46 15 100.50 0 100.50 4 100.50 +3.09

8 23 BERCIC Anze SLO 102.47 52 154.47 47 100.86 0 100.86 5 100.86 +3.45

9 9 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 101.90 2 103.90 11 101.83 0 101.83 6 101.83 +4.42

10 1 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 100.23 2 102.23 5 DNS 102.23 +4.82

11 5 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 101.34 2 103.34 8 98.52 4 102.52 7 102.52 +5.11

12 3 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 101.11 2 103.11 7 100.71 6 106.71 16 103.11 +5.70

13 6 BENZIEN Jan GER 103.38 0 103.38 9 98.68 50 148.68 46 103.38 +5.97

14 21 MASEK Jan CZE 103.70 0 103.70 10 104.44 4 108.44 23 103.70 +6.29

15 38 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 109.74 4 113.74 32 101.74 2 103.74 8 103.74 +6.33

16 25 ANTON Franz GER 102.11 52 154.11 46 101.83 2 103.83 9 103.83 +6.42

17 19 TENG Zhiqiang CHN 102.56 2 104.56 13 101.93 2 103.93 10 103.93 +6.52

18 24 PROCTOR Mark GBR 102.17 4 106.17 17 104.42 0 104.42 11 104.42 +7.01

19 20 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 105.90 2 107.90 21 102.78 2 104.78 12 104.78 +7.37

20 12 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 102.91 2 104.91 14 DNS 104.91 +7.50

21 11 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 106.70 2 108.70 23 104.91 0 104.91 13 104.91 +7.50

22 30 MALEY Kynan AUS 105.76 2 107.76 19 103.18 2 105.18 14 105.18 +7.77

23 14 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 103.54 2 105.54 16 104.78 2 106.78 17 105.54 +8.13

24 10 FRAKER Benn USA 102.81 6 108.81 24 101.93 4 105.93 15 105.93 +8.52

25 22 LENARCIC Jure SLO 102.61 4 106.61 18 106.63 52 158.63 50 106.61 +9.20

26 17 DOMENJO Jordi ESP 109.82 2 111.82 29 106.85 0 106.85 18 106.85 +9.44

27 34 FENG Liming CHN 110.78 0 110.78 26 107.19 0 107.19 19 107.19 +9.78

28 33 MARINIC Matija CRO 103.77 4 107.77 20 106.92 2 108.92 25 107.77 +10.36

29 15 KILJANEK Grzegorz POL 114.96 4 118.96 37 107.91 0 107.91 20 107.91 +10.50

30 36 EICHFELD Casey USA 108.50 4 112.50 30 105.98 2 107.98 21 107.98 +10.57

31 16 JANE Michal CZE 110.44 50 160.44 51 103.98 4 107.98 21 107.98 +10.57

32 35 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 108.57 0 108.57 22 107.88 50 157.88 49 108.57 +11.16

33 40 BISYAEV Pavel RUS 121.92 50 171.92 54 106.84 2 108.84 24 108.84 +11.43

34 31 PITT Greg GBR 105.59 4 109.59 25 101.99 52 153.99 48 109.59 +12.18

35 27 ERGUIN Jon ESP 109.47 2 111.47 28 106.18 4 110.18 26 110.18 +12.77

36 47 SAYFIEV Ruslan RUS 115.27 0 115.27 34 110.68 0 110.68 27 110.68 +13.27

37 37 CHEN Fangjia CHN 109.57 50 159.57 50 108.69 2 110.69 28 110.69 +13.28

38 42 BORRA Luca SUI 109.19 2 111.19 27 112.79 0 112.79 31 111.19 +13.78

39 29 FUCHS Leopold AUT 110.69 2 112.69 31 107.24 4 111.24 29 111.24 +13.83

40 43 HERCEG Danko CRO 115.72 102 217.72 59 109.48 2 111.48 30 111.48 +14.07

41 45 LOKKEN Zachary USA 108.51 6 114.51 33 111.74 4 115.74 34 114.51 +17.10

42 49 POTVIN-BERNAL Julian CAN 125.99 0 125.99 40 110.73 4 114.73 32 114.73 +17.32

43 32 FABRIS Christian AUS 111.04 6 117.04 36 113.04 2 115.04 33 115.04 +17.63

44 44 MUSEVYCH Vadym UKR 112.10 4 116.10 35 118.38 0 118.38 37 116.10 +18.69

45 28 JEFFERY Robin AUS 111.55 52 163.55 52 111.40 6 117.40 35 117.40 +19.99

46 60 PETRY Cassio Ramon BRA 116.93 4 120.93 38 115.94 2 117.94 36 117.94 +20.53



2010 ICF Canoe Slalom
World Championships

SLOKA 2010
Slovenija

08.09. - 12.09.10

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNLjubljana - Tacen 08 Sep 2010 Start Time: 17:00

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report Created WED 8 SEP 2010 19:31Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

http:/ /www.timing-mojstrana.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

47 51 HIGGINS Shaun NZL 126.69 2 128.69 42 115.45 4 119.45 38 119.45 +22.04

48 39 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 107.22 50 157.22 49 118.29 4 122.29 39 122.29 +24.88

49 48 BASTIN Brent NZL 123.78 2 125.78 39 118.65 4 122.65 40 122.65 +25.24

50 46 CARVALHO Jose POR 127.51 0 127.51 41 121.59 2 123.59 41 123.59 +26.18

51 57 PAVLENKO Dmytro UKR 128.85 2 130.85 43 125.17 2 127.17 42 127.17 +29.76

52 54 NIKOLAEV Andrey UZB 132.98 52 184.98 56 123.11 6 129.11 43 129.11 +31.70

53 50 JOVANOVIC Goran SRB 156.35 0 156.35 48 128.78 6 134.78 44 134.78 +37.37

54 55 GIBB Benjamin NZL 143.31 100 243.31 61 131.29 4 135.29 45 135.29 +37.88

55 56 MANJILI Homayoun IRI 133.96 8 141.96 44 123.57 52 175.57 54 141.96 +44.55

56 52 HAEDERLI Loic SUI 140.68 4 144.68 45 134.00 52 186.00 56 144.68 +47.27

57 58 NAZARI Mehdi IRI 139.50 52 191.50 57 156.79 4 160.79 51 160.79 +63.38

58 41 DRAXL Peter AUT 114.58 52 166.58 53 113.25 52 165.25 52 165.25 +67.84

59 53 BUKARA Bogdan SRB 121.81 156 277.81 62 119.20 50 169.20 53 169.20 +71.79

60 62 MILICEVIC Stevan SRB 126.96 100 226.96 60 127.80 54 181.80 55 181.80 +84.39

61 61 PAPAZOV Robert MKD 124.92 58 182.92 55 135.10 58 193.10 57 182.92 +85.51

62 59 SILVA Jose VEN 148.54 62 210.54 58 143.11 62 205.11 58 205.11 +107.70

63 VERGOYAZOV Rafail KAZ DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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1 5 BAILLIE Timothy
STOTT Etienne

GBR 112.87 4 116.87 16 106.78 0 106.78 1 106.78 0.00

2 3 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis
LEFEVRE Fabien

FRA 107.12 0 107.12 1 DNS 107.12 +0.34

3 11 HU Minghai
SHU Junrong

CHN 109.94 2 111.94 9 107.58 0 107.58 2 107.58 +0.80

4 7 KUCERA Tomas
BATIK Jan

SVK 130.23 50 180.23 35 105.98 2 107.98 3 107.98 +1.20

5 9 FLORENCE David
HOUNSLOW Richard

GBR 112.16 0 112.16 10 108.19 0 108.19 4 108.19 +1.41

6 1 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol
HOCHSCHORNER Peter

SVK 106.70 2 108.70 2 DNS 108.70 +1.92

7 15 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas

GER 109.69 0 109.69 3 111.16 4 115.16 15 109.69 +2.91

8 8 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin

POL 112.87 6 118.87 19 107.97 2 109.97 5 109.97 +3.19

9 13 PICCO Pierre
BISO Hugo

FRA 110.39 0 110.39 4 108.67 2 110.67 6 110.39 +3.61

10 6 SCHROEDER David
HENZE Frank

GER 109.26 2 111.26 5 108.40 50 158.40 29 111.26 +4.48

11 2 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter

SVK 109.28 2 111.28 6 DNS 111.28 +4.50

12 21 MUELLER Kai
MUELLER Kevin

GER 109.44 2 111.44 7 109.43 2 111.43 7 111.43 +4.65

13 16 KOPLIK Tomas
VRZAN Jakub

CZE 109.44 2 111.44 7 111.89 2 113.89 10 111.44 +4.66

14 12 BOZIC Luka
TALJAT Saso

SLO 109.25 4 113.25 12 107.98 4 111.98 8 111.98 +5.20

15 17 KLAUSS Gauthier
PECHE Matthieu

FRA 113.35 0 113.35 13 107.06 6 113.06 9 113.06 +6.28

16 10 BENETTI Andrea
MASOERO Erik

ITA 107.20 6 113.20 11 DNS 113.20 +6.42

17 14 KUZNETSOV Mikhail
LARIONOV Dmitriy

RUS 113.83 0 113.83 14 114.40 0 114.40 13 113.83 +7.05

18 25 KRALJ Dejan
HOCEVAR Simeon

SLO 114.03 6 120.03 20 111.90 2 113.90 11 113.90 +7.12

19 23 CAMPORESI Pietro
FERRARI Niccolo

ITA 119.46 2 121.46 22 111.96 2 113.96 12 113.96 +7.18

20 29 SLAPSAK Luka
JARC Urban

SLO 114.05 6 120.05 21 110.78 4 114.78 14 114.78 +8.00

21 27 CHEN Fei
SHAN Bao

CHN 120.97 4 124.97 25 115.28 0 115.28 16 115.28 +8.50

22 18 SARNA Pawel
DOBROWOLSKI Dawid

POL 116.12 0 116.12 15 114.41 2 116.41 17 116.12 +9.34

23 20 PRINDA Lukas
HAVLICEK Jan

CZE 124.99 4 128.99 27 113.33 4 117.33 18 117.33 +10.55

24 22 CHLEBEK Dariusz
BRZEZINSKI Patryk

POL 117.64 0 117.64 17 118.16 8 126.16 24 117.64 +10.86
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25 26 JEFFERY Robin
MALEY Kynan

AUS 123.20 54 177.20 34 115.77 2 117.77 19 117.77 +10.99

26 31 GANYET Xavier
DOMENJO Jordi

ESP 118.80 0 118.80 18 123.51 250 373.51 35 118.80 +12.02

27 28 CHUPRIN Aleksander
TIMOSHENSKIY Sergey

RUS 116.03 6 122.03 24 117.45 2 119.45 20 119.45 +12.67

28 4 VOLF Jaroslav
STEPANEK Ondrej

CZE 111.27 54 165.27 33 118.67 2 120.67 21 120.67 +13.89

29 24 YU Hongmin
CHEN Jin

CHN 141.64 54 195.64 37 119.54 2 121.54 22 121.54 +14.76

30 19 GODDARD Daniel
RADMORE Colin

GBR 119.54 2 121.54 23 115.66 104 219.66 30 121.54 +14.76

31 32 NEGRO Daniele
FIUMARA Giordano

ITA 128.43 6 134.43 28 118.36 6 124.36 23 124.36 +17.58

32 34 GUINEA Christopher
GUINEA Scott

AUS 121.58 6 127.58 26 135.15 4 139.15 28 127.58 +20.80

33 30 CUTTS Adam
CUTTS James

CAN 132.61 2 134.61 29 123.34 6 129.34 25 129.34 +22.56

34 38 MEHRJOU Bardiya
FATTAHPOUR Amir

IRI 137.70 52 189.70 36 130.89 4 134.89 26 134.89 +28.11

35 33 HANKINSON Ben
GIBBINS Philip

AUS 132.17 4 136.17 30 141.40 106 247.40 32 136.17 +29.39

36 36 ZUBAREV Aleksey
NAUMKIN Aleksey

UZB 158.56 2 160.56 32 132.18 4 136.18 27 136.18 +29.40

37 40 PEREIRA Jean
WEBER Anderson

BRA 152.93 4 156.93 31 168.61 56 224.61 31 156.93 +50.15

38 39 WERRO Lukas
PORTENIER Justinus

SUI 157.26 56 213.26 38 137.98 154 291.98 33 213.26 +106.48

39 37 CHANG Yun-Chuan
PAN Hung-Ming

TPE 148.21 150 298.21 39 158.84 152 310.84 34 298.21 +191.43

35 KRAHENBUEHL Simon
WERRO Simon

SUI DNF 54 DNF

41 DIAZ Darwin
GUDINO Argenis

VEN DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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1 11 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 90.66 0 90.66 1 DNS 90.66 0.00

2 4 AIGNER Hannes GER 94.57 0 94.57 2 90.76 2 92.76 1 92.76 +2.10

3 26 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 102.22 54 156.22 71 92.96 0 92.96 2 92.96 +2.30

4 1 KAUZER Peter SLO 92.10 52 144.10 60 93.28 0 93.28 3 93.28 +2.62

5 6 MEGLIC Jure SLO 102.62 102 204.62 79 93.40 0 93.40 4 93.40 +2.74

6 2 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 95.39 0 95.39 8 93.50 0 93.50 5 93.50 +2.84

7 13 POPIELA Dariusz POL 95.37 2 97.37 14 94.15 0 94.15 6 94.15 +3.49

8 9 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 95.01 52 147.01 61 94.22 0 94.22 7 94.22 +3.56

9 22 PRINDIS Vit CZE 95.00 0 95.00 7 94.47 0 94.47 8 94.47 +3.81

10 44 PARSONS Scott USA 94.57 0 94.57 2 92.96 4 96.96 20 94.57 +3.91

11 10 WALSH Campbell GBR 94.64 0 94.64 4 100.37 0 100.37 33 94.64 +3.98

12 8 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 94.85 0 94.85 5 102.55 50 152.55 70 94.85 +4.19

13 39 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 94.89 0 94.89 6 92.93 2 94.93 10 94.89 +4.23

14 15 BOURLIAUD Pierre FRA 97.11 50 147.11 62 94.92 0 94.92 9 94.92 +4.26

15 3 GRIMM Alexander GER 94.55 4 98.55 20 93.04 2 95.04 11 95.04 +4.38

16 19 KRALJ Dejan SLO 96.45 0 96.45 13 95.12 0 95.12 12 95.12 +4.46

17 12 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 98.46 0 98.46 18 95.36 0 95.36 13 95.36 +4.70

18 28 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 93.44 2 95.44 9 98.17 50 148.17 63 95.44 +4.78

19 38 PAOLINI Diego ITA 95.83 0 95.83 10 93.48 2 95.48 14 95.48 +4.82

20 54 SASAKI Tsubasa Terry JPN 99.51 4 103.51 40 95.57 0 95.57 15 95.57 +4.91

21 24 MANN Scott USA 107.53 2 109.53 47 95.83 0 95.83 16 95.83 +5.17

22 5 NEVEU Boris FRA 97.78 2 99.78 27 95.89 0 95.89 17 95.89 +5.23

23 42 CRESPO Joan ESP 96.11 0 96.11 11 96.40 52 148.40 64 96.11 +5.45

24 37 DOERFLER Fabian GER 94.23 2 96.23 12 98.59 2 100.59 34 96.23 +5.57

25 63 TSVET Igor UKR 104.61 2 106.61 42 96.61 0 96.61 18 96.61 +5.95

26 17 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 97.72 0 97.72 15 96.62 0 96.62 19 96.62 +5.96

27 21 FORSYTHE William AUS 98.84 2 100.84 33 93.19 4 97.19 21 97.19 +6.53

28 35 HAYWARD Ben CAN 97.84 52 149.84 67 97.58 0 97.58 22 97.58 +6.92

29 20 SWETNAM Huw GBR 100.38 0 100.38 31 93.92 4 97.92 23 97.92 +7.26

30 48 OSBORNE Aaron NZL 95.99 2 97.99 16 105.00 2 107.00 46 97.99 +7.33

31 23 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 109.14 2 111.14 48 98.05 0 98.05 24 98.05 +7.39

32 49 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 98.15 0 98.15 17 99.13 100 199.13 80 98.15 +7.49

33 16 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 98.80 50 148.80 66 98.31 0 98.31 25 98.31 +7.65

34 29 DRAPER Warwick AUS 98.41 6 104.41 41 98.38 0 98.38 26 98.38 +7.72

35 41 MULIC Dinko CRO 98.48 0 98.48 19 99.12 0 99.12 28 98.48 +7.82

36 36 HILGERT Lubos CZE 98.75 0 98.75 21 100.33 2 102.33 39 98.75 +8.09

37 31 DAWSON Michael NZL 95.90 4 99.90 28 96.90 2 98.90 27 98.90 +8.24

38 51 XIAN Jinbin CHN 99.18 0 99.18 22 99.99 50 149.99 68 99.18 +8.52

39 52 NIKOLOVSKI Atanas MKD 97.40 2 99.40 23 99.94 0 99.94 30 99.40 +8.74

40 33 BOUKPETI Benjamin TOG 97.46 2 99.46 24 96.64 52 148.64 65 99.46 +8.80

41 14 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 99.52 0 99.52 25 97.79 50 147.79 62 99.52 +8.86

42 60 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 104.11 50 154.11 69 99.67 0 99.67 29 99.67 +9.01

43 45 KANISCAK Kamil SVK 99.68 0 99.68 26 103.62 0 103.62 43 99.68 +9.02

44 50 HUANG Cunguang CHN 97.14 50 147.14 63 100.05 0 100.05 31 100.05 +9.39

45 30 DOBY Mathieu BEL 100.08 0 100.08 29 98.88 100 198.88 79 100.08 +9.42

46 27 HEYL Brett USA 98.11 2 100.11 30 108.21 4 112.21 52 100.11 +9.45



2010 ICF Canoe Slalom
World Championships

SLOKA 2010
Slovenija

08.09. - 12.09.10

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNLjubljana - Tacen 10 Sep 2010 Start Time: 16:15

KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/3Report Created FRI 10 SEP 2010 19:05Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

http://www.timing-mojstrana.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

47 67 GLUCKS Andrej CRO 116.52 2 118.52 55 98.35 2 100.35 32 100.35 +9.69

48 34 YAZAWA Kazuki JPN 96.58 4 100.58 32 104.68 104 208.68 81 100.58 +9.92

49 57 HUSSLEIN Hermann THA 106.10 52 158.10 72 100.89 0 100.89 35 100.89 +10.23

50 46 ROOZENBURG Johann NZL 100.96 0 100.96 34 103.15 2 105.15 44 100.96 +10.30

51 25 HASTINGS John CAN 99.14 2 101.14 35 99.04 50 149.04 66 101.14 +10.48

52 7 KURT Michael SUI 95.40 52 147.40 64 97.17 4 101.17 36 101.17 +10.51

53 47 LUESCHER Moritz SUI 102.45 0 102.45 38 101.53 0 101.53 37 101.53 +10.87

54 32 BOUTEN Robert NED 102.00 0 102.00 36 97.18 52 149.18 67 102.00 +11.34

55 43 HEURTEAU Ciaran IRL 102.76 0 102.76 39 100.30 2 102.30 38 102.30 +11.64

56 59 WERRO Lukas SUI 100.35 2 102.35 37 100.71 2 102.71 41 102.35 +11.69

57 55 SHABAKIN Mikhail RUS 102.67 4 106.67 43 102.36 0 102.36 40 102.36 +11.70

58 58 HERMANS Maarten NED 104.59 50 154.59 70 102.95 0 102.95 42 102.95 +12.29

59 69 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 108.49 4 112.49 49 106.43 0 106.43 45 106.43 +15.77

60 18 FORD David CAN 107.19 0 107.19 44 100.87 54 154.87 71 107.19 +16.53

61 65 DAOUST-CISSE Babacar SEN 106.45 2 108.45 45 104.46 52 156.46 72 108.45 +17.79

62 62 SILVA Ivan POR 117.08 0 117.08 53 108.82 0 108.82 47 108.82 +18.16

63 74 ATMANAVICIUS Mantas LTU 106.19 102 208.19 80 102.82 6 108.82 47 108.82 +18.16

64 85 DOMENJO Marc ESP 105.05 4 109.05 46 100.44 52 152.44 69 109.05 +18.39

65 61 MRKOCI Marko CRO 101.37 202 303.37 84 108.19 2 110.19 49 110.19 +19.53

66 71 BUKARA Filip SRB 121.61 2 123.61 57 109.24 2 111.24 50 111.24 +20.58

67 73 SAVIC Darko BIH 111.29 6 117.29 54 110.19 2 112.19 51 112.19 +21.53

68 78 SELBACH Gustavo BRA 111.26 2 113.26 50 106.56 104 210.56 82 113.26 +22.60

69 80 PAVLOVIC Predrag SRB 111.37 2 113.37 51 114.46 106 220.46 83 113.37 +22.71

70 66 MORTBERG Tommy SWE 110.01 6 116.01 52 108.18 54 162.18 74 116.01 +25.35

71 75 MYAGKIY Yuriy UZB 115.47 54 169.47 74 111.30 6 117.30 53 117.30 +26.64

72 70 SPATHON Patrik SWE 123.62 52 175.62 77 112.95 6 118.95 54 118.95 +28.29

73 72 HYNES Patrick IRL 127.48 2 129.48 58 118.21 2 120.21 55 120.21 +29.55

74 79 PAKERS Kaspars LAT 118.23 2 120.23 56 121.13 50 171.13 77 120.23 +29.57

75 92 CORDERO Matias ARG 130.62 50 180.62 78 120.67 4 124.67 56 124.67 +34.01

76 81 TUMINAUSKAS Arunas LTU 131.26 10 141.26 59 123.85 4 127.85 57 127.85 +37.19

77 82 STEFANOVSKI Igor MKD 120.00 50 170.00 75 126.94 4 130.94 58 130.94 +40.28

78 83 ACAR Anil TUR 154.49 54 208.49 81 130.17 4 134.17 59 134.17 +43.51

79 89 POLAT Ugur TUR 135.91 156 291.91 83 134.29 8 142.29 60 142.29 +51.63

80 76 TARKKA Teijo FIN 145.57 2 147.57 65 140.94 52 192.94 78 147.57 +56.91

81 40 MRAZ Tomas SVK 99.96 50 149.96 68 97.72 50 147.72 61 147.72 +57.06

82 53 WESSELINK Bas NED 116.05 50 166.05 73 104.78 52 156.78 73 156.78 +66.12

83 56 TAN Ya CHN 117.32 104 221.32 82 109.39 54 163.39 75 163.39 +72.73

84 64 TAISL Filip ARG 118.19 54 172.19 76 118.32 52 170.32 76 170.32 +79.66

85 88 YOON Young Jung KOR 149.22 156 305.22 85 128.83 110 238.83 84 238.83 +148.17

86 87 RASIMAVICIUS Vilius LTU 209.10 154 363.10 87 211.07 52 263.07 85 263.07 +172.41

87 77 GASSOU Komlangan TOG 149.64 352 501.64 88 174.31 154 328.31 86 328.31 +237.65

88 84 PAVLOVIC Miroslav SRB 100.32 254 354.32 86 DNS 354.32 +263.66

89 90 MILLAND Hector VEN 134.95 502 636.95 89 202 DNF 636.95 +546.29

68 STANOVSKY Miroslav LAT DNS DNS

86 PAEZ Luciano ARG DNF DNS

91 LAIDINS Marcis LAT DNS DNS
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1 6 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 102.64 0 102.64 0.00

2 1 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 107.73 0 107.73 +5.09

3 8 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 110.06 0 110.06 +7.42

4 12 BONGARDT Jennifer GER 109.25 2 111.25 +8.61

5 25 FOX Jessica AUS 109.74 4 113.74 +11.10

6 18 GRANT Sarah AUS 111.77 4 115.77 +13.13

7 11 RIHOSKOVA Marie CZE 109.52 50 159.52 +56.88

8 5 PENNIE Fiona GBR 111.05 50 161.05 +58.41

9 9 LAWRENCE Katrina AUS 111.01 52 163.01 +60.37

10 2 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 119.08 100 219.08 +116.44

SEMIFINALISTS

11 17 BENUSOVA Dana SVK 114.99 2 116.99 +12.68

12 43 OTANO Jone ESP 118.36 0 118.36 +14.05

13 32 CRAIG Hannah IRL 117.62 2 119.62 +15.31

14 21 DONINGTON Louise GBR 114.63 6 120.63 +16.32

15 10 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 117.39 6 123.39 +19.08

16 3 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 121.71 2 123.71 +19.40

17 4 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 113.90 10 123.90 +19.59

18 16 PFEIFER Melanie GER 118.98 6 124.98 +20.67

19 42 GROENEVELD Jessica CAN 119.51 6 125.51 +21.20

20 41 LI Lu CHN 123.58 2 125.58 +21.27

21 29 MILCZAREK Malgorzata POL 126.13 2 128.13 +23.82

22 26 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 131.94 4 135.94 +31.63

23 7 NEAVE Elizabeth GBR 108.33 50 158.33 +54.02

24 23 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 111.15 50 161.15 +56.84

25 14 FER Emilie FRA 115.54 52 167.54 +63.23

26 28 ZOU Yingying CHN 118.45 50 168.45 +64.14

27 20 MOZETIC Nina SLO 117.87 52 169.87 +65.56

28 44 GIAI PRON Clara ITA 114.63 56 170.63 +66.32

29 30 PEROVA Aleksandra RUS 128.83 102 230.83 +126.52

30 19 LI Jingjing CHN 187.49 152 339.49 +235.18

HEATS

31 31 TERCELJ Eva SLO 121.00 2 123.00 +15.50

32 40 BYRNE-SUTTON Olivia SUI 119.33 4 123.33 +15.83

33 33 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 124.28 0 124.28 +16.78

34 37 YAZAWA Aki JPN 120.82 4 124.82 +17.32

35 34 JONES Luuka NZL 125.06 0 125.06 +17.56

36 38 YAMADA Asahi JPN 126.86 0 126.86 +19.36

37 35 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 124.89 4 128.89 +21.39

38 48 US Viktoriya UKR 128.90 0 128.90 +21.40

39 36 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 127.58 2 129.58 +22.08

40 15 STACHEROVA Gabriela SVK 127.27 4 131.27 +23.77

41 47 LUKICHEVA Yekaterina KAZ 129.52 2 131.52 +24.02

42 39 BOUDENS Sarah CAN 135.64 0 135.64 +28.14

43 46 MEDON POLACZYK Joanna POL 137.03 2 139.03 +31.53

44 45 JULL Louise NZL 137.44 2 139.44 +31.94

45 57 KVANLI Michelle USA 136.24 4 140.24 +32.74
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46 49 NEE Ashley USA 132.79 8 140.79 +33.29

47 59 DE PAULA Poliana BRA 133.20 8 141.20 +33.70

48 58 POLEZHAEVA Svetlana KAZ 142.83 0 142.83 +35.33

49 24 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 142.30 4 146.30 +38.80

50 52 LEENDERS Claudia NED 152.75 2 154.75 +47.25

51 13 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 106.30 50 156.30 +48.80

52 51 CHABBEY Elise SUI 127.12 54 181.12 +73.62

53 27 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 130.97 56 186.97 +79.47

54 55 DURUZ Priscille SUI 139.89 60 199.89 +92.39

55 50 NICHOLAS Jane NZL 151.55 52 203.55 +96.05

56 53 NICHOLAS Ella COK 156.86 56 212.86 +105.36

57 22 NEWMAN Nouria FRA 113.09 106 219.09 +111.59

58 60 BARANAUSKAITE Erika LTU 177.15 54 231.15 +123.65

59 54 US Olena UKR 177.42 152 329.42 +221.92

56 SAETHER Mariann NOR

61 CIBULE Ruta LAT

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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1 1
HOCHSCHORNER Pavol
HOCHSCHORNER Peter

SVK 105.35 0 105.35 0.00

2 3
GARGAUD CHANUT Denis
LEFEVRE Fabien

FRA 105.00 4 109.00 +3.65

3 9
FLORENCE David
HOUNSLOW Richard

GBR 109.36 0 109.36 +4.01

4 16
KOPLIK Tomas
VRZAN Jakub

CZE 107.54 4 111.54 +6.19

5 17
KLAUSS Gauthier
PECHE Matthieu

FRA 111.99 0 111.99 +6.64

6 8
SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin

POL 110.62 4 114.62 +9.27

7 14
KUZNETSOV Mikhail
LARIONOV Dmitry

RUS 112.81 2 114.81 +9.46

8 10
BENETTI Andrea
MASOERO Erik

ITA 125.85 2 127.85 +22.50

9 11
HU Minghai
SHU Junrong

CHN 108.77 52 160.77 +55.42

10 7
KUCERA Tomas
BATIK Jan

SVK 111.01 52 163.01 +57.66

SEMIFINALISTS

11 12
BOZIC Luka
TALJAT Saso

SLO 110.12 4 114.12 +6.57

12 23
CAMPORESI Pietro
FERRARI Niccolo

ITA 110.19 4 114.19 +6.64

12 29
SLAPSAK Luka
JARC Urban

SLO 110.19 4 114.19 +6.64

14 2
SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter

SVK 108.31 8 116.31 +8.76

15 21
MUELLER Kai
MUELLER Kevin

GER 111.72 6 117.72 +10.17

16 13
PICCO Pierre
BISO Hugo

FRA 115.03 4 119.03 +11.48

17 5
BAILLIE Timothy
STOTT Etienne

GBR 109.80 52 161.80 +54.25

18 15
BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas

GER 110.60 52 162.60 +55.05

19 25
KRALJ Dejan
HOCEVAR Simeon

SLO 118.62 60 178.62 +71.07

20 6
SCHROEDER David
HENZE Frank

GER 118.79 250 368.79 +261.24

HEATS

21 27
CHEN Fei
SHAN Bao

CHN 115.28 0 115.28 +8.50

22 18
SARNA Pawel
DOBROWOLSKI Dawid

POL 116.12 0 116.12 +9.34

23 20
PRINDA Lukas
HAVLICEK Jan

CZE 113.33 4 117.33 +10.55

24 22
CHLEBEK Dariusz
BRZEZINSKI Patryk

POL 117.64 0 117.64 +10.86



2010 ICF Canoe Slalom
World Championships

SLOKA 2010
Slovenija

08.09. - 12.09.10

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Ljubljana - Tacen 11 Sep 2010 Start Time: 14:30

CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report Created SAT 11 SEP 2010 16:15Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

http://www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

25 26
JEFFERY Robin
MALEY Kynan

AUS 115.77 2 117.77 +10.99

26 31
GANYET Xavier
DOMENJO Jordi

ESP 118.80 0 118.80 +12.02

27 28
CHUPRIN Alexander
TIMOSHENSKIY Sergey

RUS 117.45 2 119.45 +12.67

28 4
VOLF Jaroslav
STEPANEK Ondrej

CZE 118.67 2 120.67 +13.89

29 24
YU Hongmin
CHEN Jin

CHN 119.54 2 121.54 +14.76

30 19
GODDARD Daniel
RADMORE Colin

GBR 119.54 2 121.54 +14.76

31 32
NEGRO Daniele
FIUMARA Giordano

ITA 118.36 6 124.36 +17.58

32 34
GUINEA Christopher
GUINEA Scott

AUS 121.58 6 127.58 +20.80

33 30
CUTTS Adam
CUTTS James

CAN 123.34 6 129.34 +22.56

34 38
MEHRJOU Bardiya
FATTAHPOUR Amir

IRI 130.89 4 134.89 +28.11

35 33
HANKINSON Ben
GIBBINS Philip

AUS 132.17 4 136.17 +29.39

36 36
ZUBAREV Aleksey
NAUMKIN Aleksey

UZB 132.18 4 136.18 +29.40

37 40
PEREIRA Jean
WEBER Anderson

BRA 152.93 4 156.93 +50.15

38 39
WERRO Lukas
PORTENIER Justinus

SUI 157.26 56 213.26 +106.48

39 37
CHANG Yun-Chuan
PAN Hung-Ming

TPE 148.21 150 298.21 +191.43

35
KRAEHENBUEHL Simon
WERRO Simon

SUI 54

41
DIAZ Darwin
GUDINO Argenis

VEN

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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1 3 CZECH CZE 122.23 4 126.23 0.00

 3A HILGERTOVA Stepanka 3B PAVELKOVA Irena 3C RIHOSKOVA Marie

2 2 GERMANY GER 131.42 0 131.42 +5.19

 2A BONGARDT Jennifer 2B SCHORNBERG Jasmin 2C PFEIFER Melanie

3 8 SLOVENIA SLO 132.11 4 136.11 +9.88

 8A TERCELJ Eva 8B MOZETIC Nina 8C KRAGELJ Ursa

4 11 RUSSIA RUS 133.51 4 137.51 +11.28

 11A KHARITONOVA Marta 11B PEROVA Aleksandra 11C PEROVA Ekaterina

5 6 FRANCE FRA 131.81 10 141.81 +15.58

 6A FER Emilie 6B BOUZIDI Carole 6C NEWMAN Nouria

6 1 SLOVAKIA SVK 138.66 8 146.66 +20.43

 1A DUKATOVA Jana 1B BENUSOVA Dana 1C STACHEROVA Gabriela

7 10 CHINA CHN 141.24 8 149.24 +23.01

 10A LI Jingjing 10B ZOU Yingying 10C LI Lu

8 15 NEW ZEALAND NZL 162.38 10 172.38 +46.15

 15A JULL Louise 15B JONES Luuka 15C NICHOLAS Jane

9 12 POLAND POL 167.49 12 179.49 +53.26

 12A MILCZAREK Malgorzata 12B PACIERPNIK Natalia 12C MEDON POLACZYK Joanna

10 9 SPAIN ESP 140.52 50 190.52 +64.29

 9A CHOURRAUT Maialen 9B GOIKOETXEA Irati 9C OTANO Jone

11 5 AUSTRALIA AUS 131.73 60 191.73 +65.50

 5A GRANT Sarah 5B FOX Jessica 5C LAWRENCE Katrina

12 4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 141.56 52 193.56 +67.33

 4A NEAVE Elizabeth 4B PENNIE Fiona 4C DONINGTON Louise

13 7 AUSTRIA AUT 129.78 104 233.78 +107.55

 7A OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta 7B KUHNLE Corinna 7C WOLFFHARDT Viktoria

14 13 JAPAN JAP 141.52 110 251.52 +125.29

 13A TAKESHITA Yuriko 13B YAMADA Asahi 13C YAZAWA Aki

15 14 SWITZERLAND SUI 154.54 108 262.54 +136.31

 14A BYRNE-SUTTON Olivia 14B CHABBEY Elise 14C DURUZ Priscille

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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1 3 FRANCE FRA 120.90 4 124.90 0.00

 3A GARGAUD CHANUT Denis/LEFEVRE Fabien 3B KLAUSS Gauthier/PECHE Matthieu 3C PICCO Pierre/BISO Hugo

2 5 CZECH CZE 123.70 2 125.70 +0.80

 5A VOLF Jaroslav/STEPANEK Ondrej 5B KOPLIK Tomas/VRZAN Jakub 5C PRINDA Lukas/HAVLICEK Jan

3 2 GERMANY GER 120.78 6 126.78 +1.88

 2A MUELLER Kai/MUELLER Kevin 2B BEHLING Robert/BECKER Thomas 2C SCHROEDER David/HENZE Frank

4 1 SLOVAKIA SVK 125.47 2 127.47 +2.57

 1A HOCHSCHORNER Pavol/HOCHSCHORNER Peter 1B SKANTAR Ladislav/SKANTAR Peter 1C KUCERA Tomas/BATIK Jan

5 4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 127.11 2 129.11 +4.21

 4A BAILLIE Timothy/STOTT Etienne 4B FLORENCE David/HOUNSLOW Richard 4C GODDARD Daniel/RADMORE Colin

6 8 SLOVENIA SLO 127.31 4 131.31 +6.41

 8A SLAPSAK Luka/JARC Urban 8B KRALJ Dejan/HOCEVAR Simeon 8C BOZIC Luka/TALJAT Saso

7 10 AUSTRALIA AUS 131.78 10 141.78 +16.88

 10A JEFFERY Robin/MALEY Kynan 10B HANKINSON Ben/GIBBINS Philip 10C GUINEA Christopher/GUINEA Scott

8 7 CHINA CHN 142.01 10 152.01 +27.11

 7A HU Minghai/SHU Junrong 7B YU Hongmin/CHEN Jin 7C CHEN Fei/SHAN Bao

9 6 POLAND POL 130.07 56 186.07 +61.17

 6A SZCZEPANSKI Piotr/POCHWALA Marcin 6B SARNA Pawel/DOBROWOLSKI Dawid 6C CHLEBEK Dariusz/BRZEZINSKI Patryk

10 9 ITALY ITA 140.59 56 196.59 +71.69

 9A BENETTI Andrea/MASOERO Erik 9B NEGRO Daniele/FIUMARA Giordano 9C CAMPORESI Pietro/FERRARI Niccolo

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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1 2 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 123.71 2 125.71 0.00

2 3 GUINEA Leanne AUS 129.90 2 131.90 +6.19

3 5 FOX Jessica AUS 130.18 4 134.18 +8.47

4 6 LOIR Caroline FRA 140.06 4 144.06 +18.35

5 7 MACOVA Katarina SVK 151.08 0 151.08 +25.37

6 11 THOMPSON Hailey USA 175.60 4 179.60 +53.89

7 10 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 179.79 2 181.79 +56.08

8 16 AUDET Sindy CAN 165.58 52 217.58 +91.87

9 8 TENG Qianqian CHN 182.73 52 234.73 +109.02

10 19 GRIMM Michaela GER 136.13 154 290.13 +164.42

SEMIFINALISTS

11 9 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 178.00 6 184.00 +54.15

12 1 CEN Nanquin CHN 135.58 52 187.58 +57.73

13 23 TERCELJ Eva SLO 148.47 54 202.47 +72.62

14 17 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 150.46 56 206.46 +76.61

15 24 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 174.80 54 228.80 +98.95

16 18 REEVES Micki USA 174.53 56 230.53 +100.68

17 4 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 153.79 100 253.79 +123.94

18 15 DE BRUIJN Saskia NED 168.79 100 268.79 +138.94

19 13 KASPAROVA Anna CZE 142.61 304 446.61 +316.76

20 14 JULL Louise NZL 178.33 352 530.33 +400.48

HEATS

21 12 PETERSON Carolyn USA 206.08 110 316.08 +192.56

22 20 NICHOLAS Jane NZL 219.00 152 371.00 +247.48

23 26 MURZINA Juta LAT 211.09 162 373.09 +249.57

24 22 NICHOLAS Ella COK 202.35 352 554.35 +430.83

21 LI Lu CHN 0

25 FORIZS Reka HUN

27 POLEZHAEVA Svetlana KAZ

28 NIKOLAEVA Irina UZB

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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1 2 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 95.70 0 95.70 0.00

2 1 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 98.61 0 98.61 +2.91

3 17 DOMENJO Jordi ESP 99.41 0 99.41 +3.71

4 8 BENUS Matej SVK 97.89 2 99.89 +4.19

5 5 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 99.11 2 101.11 +5.41

6 14 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 99.52 2 101.52 +5.82

7 9 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 99.69 2 101.69 +5.99

8 6 BENZIEN Jan GER 102.31 0 102.31 +6.61

9 22 LENARCIC Jure SLO 100.47 2 102.47 +6.77

10 4 TASIADIS Sideris GER 105.03 0 105.03 +9.33

SEMIFINALISTS

11 21 MASEK Jan CZE 100.88 2 102.88 +5.48

12 7 FLORENCE David GBR 101.05 2 103.05 +5.65

13 33 MARINIC Matija CRO 103.14 0 103.14 +5.74

14 12 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 101.15 2 103.15 +5.75

15 24 PROCTOR Mark GBR 101.65 2 103.65 +6.25

16 20 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 102.14 2 104.14 +6.74

17 11 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 104.43 0 104.43 +7.03

18 23 BERCIC Anze SLO 99.64 6 105.64 +8.24

19 18 HANEDA Takuya JPN 102.41 4 106.41 +9.01

20 30 MALEY Kynan AUS 104.71 2 106.71 +9.31

21 19 TENG Zhiqiang CHN 102.72 4 106.72 +9.32

22 26 WOJS Grzegorz POL 103.78 4 107.78 +10.38

23 36 EICHFELD Casey USA 103.58 6 109.58 +12.18

24 10 FRAKER Benn USA 108.60 2 110.60 +13.20

25 15 KILJANEK Grzegorz POL 107.15 4 111.15 +13.75

26 25 ANTON Franz GER 109.34 4 113.34 +15.94

27 34 FENG Liming CHN 112.12 2 114.12 +16.72

28 3 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 101.04 50 151.04 +53.64

29 13 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 99.36 52 151.36 +53.96

30 38 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 110.81 58 168.81 +71.41

HEATS

31 16 JANE Michal CZE 103.98 4 107.98 +10.57

32 35 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 108.57 0 108.57 +11.16

33 40 BIZYAEV Pavel RUS 106.84 2 108.84 +11.43

34 31 PITT Greg GBR 105.59 4 109.59 +12.18

35 27 ERGUIN Jon ESP 106.18 4 110.18 +12.77

36 47 SAYFIEV Ruslan RUS 110.68 0 110.68 +13.27

37 37 CHEN Fangjia CHN 108.69 2 110.69 +13.28

38 42 BORRA Luca SUI 109.19 2 111.19 +13.78

39 29 FUCHS Leopold AUT 107.24 4 111.24 +13.83

40 43 HERCEG Danko CRO 109.48 2 111.48 +14.07

41 45 LOKKEN Zachary USA 108.51 6 114.51 +17.10

42 49 POTVIN BERNAL Julian CAN 110.73 4 114.73 +17.32

43 32 FABRIS Christian AUS 113.04 2 115.04 +17.63

44 44 MUSEVYCH Vadym UKR 112.10 4 116.10 +18.69

45 28 JEFFERY Robin AUS 111.40 6 117.40 +19.99
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46 60 PETRY Cassio Ramon BRA 115.94 2 117.94 +20.53

47 51 HIGGINS Shaun NZL 115.45 4 119.45 +22.04

48 39 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 118.29 4 122.29 +24.88

49 48 BASTIN Brent NZL 118.65 4 122.65 +25.24

50 46 CARVALHO Jose POR 121.59 2 123.59 +26.18

51 57 PAVLENKO Dmytro UKR 125.17 2 127.17 +29.76

52 54 NIKOLAEV Andrey UZB 123.11 6 129.11 +31.70

53 50 JOVANOVIC Goran SRB 128.78 6 134.78 +37.37

54 55 GIBB Benjamin NZL 131.29 4 135.29 +37.88

55 56 MANJILI Homayoun IRI 133.96 8 141.96 +44.55

56 52 HAEDERLI Loic SUI 140.68 4 144.68 +47.27

57 58 NAZARI Mehdi IRI 156.79 4 160.79 +63.38

58 41 DRAXL Peter AUT 113.25 52 165.25 +67.84

59 53 BUKARA Bogdan SRB 119.20 50 169.20 +71.79

60 62 MILICEVIC Stevan SRB 127.80 54 181.80 +84.39

61 61 PAPAZOV Robert MKD 124.92 58 182.92 +85.51

62 59 SILVA Jose VEN 143.11 62 205.11 +107.70

63 VERGOYAZOV Rafail KAZ

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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1 2 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 91.00 0 91.00 0.00

2 9 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 91.56 2 93.56 +2.56

3 6 MEGLIC Jure SLO 93.74 0 93.74 +2.74

4 42 CRESPO Joan ESP 92.64 4 96.64 +5.64

5 15 BOURLIAUD Pierre FRA 97.10 0 97.10 +6.10

6 5 NEVEU Boris FRA 97.90 2 99.90 +8.90

7 52 NIKOLOVSKI Atanas MKD 95.99 6 101.99 +10.99

8 16 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 100.91 2 102.91 +11.91

9 1 KAUZER Peter SLO 90.43 52 142.43 +51.43

10 49 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 98.15 50 148.15 +57.15

SEMIFINALISTS

11 36 HILGERT Lubos CZE 93.32 2 95.32 +3.07

12 13 POPIELA Dariusz POL 96.54 0 96.54 +4.29

13 38 PAOLINI Diego ITA 96.78 0 96.78 +4.53

14 11 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 94.91 2 96.91 +4.66

15 8 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 93.08 4 97.08 +4.83

16 22 PRINDIS Vit CZE 97.23 0 97.23 +4.98

17 23 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 97.34 0 97.34 +5.09

18 51 XIAN Jinbin CHN 95.99 2 97.99 +5.74

19 44 PARSONS Scott USA 98.25 0 98.25 +6.00

20 19 KRALJ Dejan SLO 98.51 0 98.51 +6.26

21 10 WALSH Campbell GBR 96.79 2 98.79 +6.54

22 35 HAYWARD Ben CAN 97.01 2 99.01 +6.76

23 4 AIGNER Hannes GER 97.36 2 99.36 +7.11

24 39 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 96.40 4 100.40 +8.15

25 17 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 96.77 4 100.77 +8.52

26 20 SWETNAM Huw GBR 100.88 0 100.88 +8.63

27 33 BOUKPETI Benjamin TOG 99.04 2 101.04 +8.79

28 31 DAWSON Michael NZL 100.48 2 102.48 +10.23

29 21 FORSYTHE William AUS 97.44 6 103.44 +11.19

30 26 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 102.77 2 104.77 +12.52

31 12 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 101.88 4 105.88 +13.63

32 29 DRAPER Warwick AUS 100.86 6 106.86 +14.61

33 24 MANN Scott USA 104.83 8 112.83 +20.58

34 41 MULIC Dinko CRO 95.33 52 147.33 +55.08

35 3 GRIMM Alexander GER 95.43 52 147.43 +55.18

36 37 DOERFLER Fabian GER 95.51 52 147.51 +55.26

37 28 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 103.87 50 153.87 +61.62

38 63 TSVET Igor UKR 96.24 58 154.24 +61.99

39 48 OSBORNE Aaron NZL 104.92 56 160.92 +68.67

40 54 SASAKI Tsubasa Terry JPN 102.34 100 202.34 +110.09

HEATS

41 14 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 99.52 0 99.52 +8.86

42 60 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 99.67 0 99.67 +9.01

43 45 KANISCAK Kamil SVK 99.68 0 99.68 +9.02

44 50 HUANG Cunguang CHN 100.05 0 100.05 +9.39

45 30 DOBY Mathieu BEL 100.08 0 100.08 +9.42
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46 27 HEYL Brett USA 98.11 2 100.11 +9.45

47 67 GLUCKS Andrej CRO 98.35 2 100.35 +9.69

48 34 YAZAWA Kazuki JPN 96.58 4 100.58 +9.92

49 57 HUSSLEIN Hermann THA 100.89 0 100.89 +10.23

50 46 ROOZENBURG Johann NZL 100.96 0 100.96 +10.30

51 25 HASTINGS John CAN 99.14 2 101.14 +10.48

52 7 KURT Michael SUI 97.17 4 101.17 +10.51

53 47 LUESCHER Moritz SUI 101.53 0 101.53 +10.87

54 32 BOUTEN Robert NED 102.00 0 102.00 +11.34

55 43 HEURTEAU Ciaran IRL 100.30 2 102.30 +11.64

56 59 WERRO Lukas SUI 100.35 2 102.35 +11.69

57 55 SHABAKIN Mikhail RUS 102.36 0 102.36 +11.70

58 58 HERMANS Maarten NED 102.95 0 102.95 +12.29

59 69 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 106.43 0 106.43 +15.77

60 18 FORD David CAN 107.19 0 107.19 +16.53

61 65 DAOUST-CISSE Babacar SEN 106.45 2 108.45 +17.79

62 62 SILVA Ivan POR 108.82 0 108.82 +18.16

63 74 ATMANAVICIUS Mantas LTU 102.82 6 108.82 +18.16

64 85 DOMENJO Marc ESP 105.05 4 109.05 +18.39

65 61 MRKOCI Marko CRO 108.19 2 110.19 +19.53

66 71 BUKARA Filip SRB 109.24 2 111.24 +20.58

67 73 SAVIC Darko BIH 110.19 2 112.19 +21.53

68 78 SELBACH Gustavo BRA 111.26 2 113.26 +22.60

69 80 PAVLOVIC Predrag SRB 111.37 2 113.37 +22.71

70 66 MORTBERG Tommy SWE 110.01 6 116.01 +25.35

71 75 MYAGKIY Yuriy UZB 111.30 6 117.30 +26.64

72 70 SPATHON Patrik SWE 112.95 6 118.95 +28.29

73 72 HYNES Patrick IRL 118.21 2 120.21 +29.55

74 79 PAKERS Kaspars LAT 118.23 2 120.23 +29.57

75 92 CORDERO Matias ARG 120.67 4 124.67 +34.01

76 81 TUMINAUSKAS Arunas LTU 123.85 4 127.85 +37.19

77 82 STEFANOVSKI Igor MKD 126.94 4 130.94 +40.28

78 83 ACAR Anil TUR 130.17 4 134.17 +43.51

79 89 POLAT Ugur TUR 134.29 8 142.29 +51.63

80 76 TARKKA Teijo FIN 145.57 2 147.57 +56.91

81 40 MRAZ Tomas SVK 97.72 50 147.72 +57.06

82 53 WESSELINK Bas NED 104.78 52 156.78 +66.12

83 56 TAN Ya CHN 109.39 54 163.39 +72.73

84 64 TAISL Filip ARG 118.32 52 170.32 +79.66

85 88 YOON Young Jung KOR 128.83 110 238.83 +148.17

86 87 RASIMAVICIUS Vilius LTU 211.07 52 263.07 +172.41

87 77 GASSOU Komlangan TOG 174.31 154 328.31 +237.65

88 84 PAVLOVIC Miroslav SRB 100.32 254 354.32 +263.66

89 90 MILLAND Hector VEN 134.95 502 636.95 +546.29

68 STANOVSKY Miroslav LAT

86 PAEZ Luciano ARG

91 LAIDINS Marcis LAT

Chief Judge
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1 1 SLOVAKIA SVK 105.34 0 105.34 0.00

 1A MARTIKAN Michal 1B SLAFKOVSKY Alexander 1C BENUS Matej

2 2 GERMANY GER 106.71 0 106.71 +1.37

 2A TASIADIS Sideris 2B BENZIEN Jan 2C ANTON Franz

3 4 CZECH CZE 110.67 0 110.67 +5.33

 4A JEZEK Stanislav 4B MASEK Jan 4C JANE Michal

4 3 FRANCE FRA 109.35 2 111.35 +6.01

 3A ESTANGUET Tony 3B GARGAUD CHANUT Denis 3C PESCHIER Nicolas

5 5 SLOVENIA SLO 110.56 2 112.56 +7.22

 5A LENARCIC Jure 5B BERCIC Anze 5C SAVSEK Benjamin

6 7 POLAND POL 112.57 6 118.57 +13.23

 7A KILJANEK Grzegorz 7B WOJS Grzegorz 7C HEDWIG Grzegorz

6 8 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 112.57 6 118.57 +13.23

 8A FLORENCE David 8B PROCTOR Mark 8C PITT Greg

8 12 CHINA CHN 117.02 8 125.02 +19.68

 12A TENG Zhiqiang 12B FENG Liming 12C CHEN Fangjia

9 11 RUSSIA RUS 121.07 4 125.07 +19.73

 11A LIPATOV Alexander 11B SAYFIEV Ruslan 11C BIZYAEV Pavel

10 9 AUSTRALIA AUS 120.31 12 132.31 +26.97

 9A MALEY Kynan 9B JEFFERY Robin 9C FABRIS Christian

11 13 NEW ZEALAND NZL 144.79 8 152.79 +47.45

 13A GIBB Benjamin 13B HIGGINS Shaun 13C BASTIN Brent

12 6 SPAIN ESP 117.25 60 177.25 +71.91

 6A ELOSEGI Ander 6B DOMENJO Jordi 6C ERGUIN Jon

13 10 UNITED STATES USA 133.98 108 241.98 +136.64

 10A FRAKER Benn 10B EICHFELD Casey 10C LOKKEN Zachary

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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1 1 GERMANY GER 101.80 0 101.80 0.00

 1A GRIMM Alexander 1B DOERFLER Fabian 1C AIGNER Hannes

2 3 FRANCE FRA 102.92 0 102.92 +1.12

 3A BOURLIAUD Pierre 3B NEVEU Boris 3C LEFEVRE Fabien

3 5 ITALY ITA 101.55 2 103.55 +1.75

 5A MOLMENTI Daniele 5B PAOLINI Diego 5C CIPRESSI Stefano

4 4 POLAND POL 101.71 2 103.71 +1.91

 4A POLACZYK Grzegorz 4B POLACZYK Mateusz 4C POPIELA Dariusz

5 12 UNITED STATES USA 103.69 2 105.69 +3.89

 12A PARSONS Scott 12B HEYL Brett 12C MANN Scott

6 10 SPAIN ESP 103.72 2 105.72 +3.92

 10A HERNANZ Samuel 10B CRESPO Joan 10C DOMENJO Marc

7 9 SLOVAKIA SVK 109.56 0 109.56 +7.76

 9A MRAZ Tomas 9B KANISCAK Kamil 9C SAJBIDOR Jan

8 15 JAPAN JAP 108.48 2 110.48 +8.68

 15A YAZAWA Kazuki 15B SASAKI Tsubasa Terry 15C YOSHIDA Taku

9 19 CROATIA CRO 111.77 0 111.77 +9.97

 19A MRKOCI Marko 19B GLUCKS Andrej 19C MULIC Dinko

10 13 SWITZERLAND SUI 108.09 4 112.09 +10.29

 13A KURT Michael 13B LUESCHER Moritz 13C WERRO Lukas

11 8 CANADA CAN 106.97 6 112.97 +11.17

 8A FORD David 8B HASTINGS John 8C HAYWARD Ben

12 7 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 109.13 4 113.13 +11.33

 7A HOUNSLOW Richard 7B WALSH Campbell 7C SWETNAM Huw

13 18 CHINA CHN 111.64 2 113.64 +11.84

 18A HUANG Cunguang 18B XIAN Jinbin 18C TAN Ya

14 16 NETHERLANDS NED 112.66 2 114.66 +12.86

 16A BOUTEN Robert 16B WESSELINK Bas 16C HERMANS Maarten

15 6 CZECH CZE 106.03 14 120.03 +18.23

 6A HRADILEK Vavrinec 6B PRINDIS Vit 6C HILGERT Lubos

16 2 SLOVENIA SLO 101.25 50 151.25 +49.45

 2A MEGLIC Jure 2B KRALJ Dejan 2C KAUZER Peter

17 11 AUSTRALIA AUS 115.02 52 167.02 +65.22

 11A FORSYTHE William 11B DRAPER Warwick 11C DELFOUR Lucien

18 14 NEW ZEALAND NZL 112.06 56 168.06 +66.26

 14A ROOZENBURG Johann 14B DAWSON Michael 14C OSBORNE Aaron

19 17 IRELAND IRL 119.04 64 183.04 +81.24

 17A RHEINISCH Eoin 17B HYNES Patrick 17C HEURTEAU Ciaran

20 22 ARGENTINA ARG 143.73 60 203.73 +101.93

 22A TAISL Filip 22B PAEZ Luciano 22C CORDERO Matias

21 20 SWEDEN SWE 136.34 118 254.34 +152.54

 20A WAHLEN Fredrik 20B SPATHON Patrik 20C MORTBERG Tommy

21 SERBIA SRB DNS

 21A PAVLOVIC Miroslav 21B PAVLOVIC Predrag 21C BUKARA Filip

Chief Judge
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